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990G1H0)NS AdBaHlBHWIdMo  ellqy
1 BATCH (Sept. 20 to Sept. 25)

1. Rev. Fr. Adambukulam Joy 30. Rev. Fr. Chiriankandath Sunil

2. V. Rev. Fr. Ainickal Johnson 31. Rev. Fr. Chiriyamkandath Prince
3. Rev. Fr. Ainikkal Jose 32. Rev. Fr. Chittattukara Seby

4. Rev. Fr. Akkamattathil Raphael 33. V. Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Antony

5. Rev. Fr. Alapatt Francis 34. Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Binoy

6. Rev. Fr. Alapatt Paul 35. Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly John

7. Rev. Fr. Alappadan Fijo 36. Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Joy, Jr.

8. Rev. Fr. Aloor Francis 37. Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Shiju

9. Rev. Fr. Aloor Joshy 38. Rev. Fr. Choondal Jinto

10. V. Rev. Fr. Alukka Antony 39. Rev. Fr. Chullikadan Joby

11. Rev. Fr. Anthikkatt Johnson 40. Rev. Fr. Edakalathur Louis

12. Rev. Fr. Arangassery Sanoj 41. Rev. Fr. Edakkalathoor Sinson
13. Rev. Fr Arimboor Tony 42. Rev. Fr. Edakkalathoor Varghese
14. V. Rev. Fr. Ayyankanayil John 43. Rev. Fr. Edakkalathur Jacob

15. Rev. Fr. Chakkumpeedika Thomas 44. V. Rev. Msgr. Edakulathur George
16. V. Rev. Fr. Chalackal Thobias 45. Rev. Fr. Eluvathingal Antos

17. Rev. Fr. Chalakkal Jackson 46. Rev. Fr. Eluvathingal Rojo

18. Rev. Fr. Chalissery Bijo Jose 47. Rev. Fr. Kadappuran Joby (Joseph)
19. Rev. Fr. Chazhoor Domini 48. Rev. Fr. Kaitharath Justin

20. Rev. Fr. Chelappadan Babu 49. Rev. Fr Kakkassery Bestin

21. Rev. Fr. Cherayath Davis 50. Rev. Fr. Kakkassery Tony Thomas
22. Rev. Fr. Cheruvathur Chacko 51. Rev. Fr. Kanjirathingal Baiju

23. Rev. Fr. Chiramel Davis, Jr. 52. Rev. Fr. Kanjirathingal Varghese
24. Rev. Fr. Chiramel Jolly 53. Rev. Fr. Kannanaikal Wilson

25. Rev. Fr. Chirammel Able Devassy 54. Rev. Fr. Karippery Varghese

26. Rev. Fr Chirayath Anto 55. Rev. Fr. Kavalakkatt Seby

27. Rev. Fr. Chirayath Denny 56. Rev. Fr. Keezhoorumuttikkal Manoj
28. Rev. Fr. Chirayath Shaju 57. Rev. Fr. Kidangan Benny

29. Rev. Fr. Chiriankandath Anto 58. Rev. Fr. Kidangan Joy

e
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59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

June 2015

Rev. Fr Kizhakkuden Sony
Rev. Fr. Kolambrath Martin

Rev. Fr. Kollannoor Joy

Rev. Fr. Kollannoor Royson
Rev. Fr. Konikkara Jose, Jr.

Rev. Fr. Konikkara Jose, Sr.
Rev. Fr. Koola Anto

Rev. Fr. Koonamplakkal Jackson
V. Rev. Fr. Koonamplakkal Jaison
Rev. Fr. Koothur Febin

Rev. Fr. Koothur Francis

Rev. Fr. Koreth Joyson

Rev. Fr. Koreth Mejo

Rev. Fr. Kunnappilly Teds

Rev. Fr. Kurissery Ittiachan

V. Rev. Fr. Kuthur Varghese
Rev. Fr. Kuttikkatt Andrews

V. Rev. Fr. Kuttikottayil Mathew
Rev. Fr. Kuzhikkattumyalil Sijohn
Rev. Fr. Mangalam Augustine
Rev. Fr. Maroky Dennis

Rev. Fr. Maroky Sajan

Rev. Fr Mecheripady Antony
Rev. Fr. Melit Palathingal Verghese
V. Rev. Fr. Mookken Joy

Rev. Fr. Mookken Roy

Rev. Fr. Mulakkal John

Rev. Fr Mundopuram Daison
Rev. Fr. Muringathery Jijo

Rev. Fr. Muttath Francis

V. Rev. Fr. Neelankavil Pauly
Rev. Fr. Nettikadan David

Rev. Fr. Olakkengil Johnson

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
. V. Rev. Fr. Tharakan Francis

TRICHUR ARCHDIOCESAN ﬂ
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Rev. Fr. Ollukkaran Anto
Rev. Fr. Palathingal Paulson
V. Rev. Fr. Panamkulam Davis
V. Rev. Fr. Panattuparambil Babu
Rev. Fr. Parakkal Cherian
Rev. Fr. Parayil Shinto
Rev. Fr. Payyappilly Paul
Rev. Fr. Peramangalath Paul
Rev. Fr Perumattil Christon
Rev. Fr. Peruttil Sebastian
Rev. Fr. Pidiyath Wilson
Rev. Fr. Pindiyan Paul
Rev. Fr. Pindiyan Prince
Rev. Fr. Poopadi Thomas
V. Rev. Fr. Poovathukkaran Joseph
Rev. Fr. Poruthur Joju
Rev. Fr. Pulikkan Paul
V. Rev. Fr. Pulikkottil Davis
Rev. Fr. Pulikkottil Paul
Rev. Fr. Pulikottil Jose
Rev. Fr. Pullokkaran Raphael
Rev. Fr. Punnoliparambil Jos
Rev. Fr. Puthiri Frango (Francis)
Rev. Fr. Puthur Sebi
Rev. Fr. Puthur Sijo
Rev. Fr. Thadathil Justin
Rev. Fr. Thaikkadan John Paul
Rev. Fr. Thaikkattil Saijo
Rev. Fr. Thalakkottoor Francis
Rev. Fr. Thaliyath Nibin
Rev. Fr. Thanikkal Denny
V. Rev. Fr. Thanikkal Paul
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127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
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Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.

Tharakan Varghese
Thathrathil Jos
Thattil Jense

Thattil Linto

Thattil Soly
Thekkekara Davis
Thermadam Shajan
Thermadom George
Thottan Antony
Ukken Shaju
Vadakkan Roy Joseph
Vadakkoott James

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
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Rev. Fr. Vaikkadan Joseph

V. Rev. Fr. Vallooran Jose

Rev. Fr. Vazhaparambil Clement

Rev. Fr. Vazhappilly Bilju

Rev. Fr. Vazhappilly Francis
(Twinkle)

Rev. Fr. Vellara John Ansil

Rev. Fr. Vennattuparambil Joshy

Rev. Fr. Vettath Mathew

Rev. Fr. Vithayathil Daveed

Rev. Fr. Vithayathil

Kozhukkullikaran Rijo

2" BATCH: Sept. 27 — Oct 2.

Rev. Fr Akkamattathil Shonson

V. Rev. Msgr. Akkara George

Rev. Fr. Akkara Raju

Rev. Fr Alappat Bastin

Rev. Fr. Alappat Biju

Rev. Fr. Alappatt Biju Joseph

Rev. Fr. Aloor Joju (George)

V. Rev. Fr. Ambooken Joseph (Noby)
Rev. Fr Ammuthan Antony

. Rev. Fr. Anthikkatt Joseph

. Rev. Fr. Appadan Babu

. Rev. Fr. Arackel Paul

. Rev. Fr. Arangassery Jose

. Rev. Fr. Arangassery Saleesh
. Rev. Fr. Arassery Joseph

. Rev. Fr. Arikkat Sijo

. Rev. Fr. Arimboor Johnson

. Rev. Fr. Chakkalakkal Davis
. Rev. Fr. Chakkery Mathew

. Rev. Fr. Chalakkal Jose

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.

Chalissery Cyriac
Chalissery Johnson

Rev. Fr. Chelappadan George
Rev. Fr. Chembakassery Antony
Rev. Fr. Chemmannoor John Paul
Rev. Fr. Cherayath Davis, Jr.

Rev. Fr. Cheruvathoor George
Rev. Fr. Cheruvathoor Sijo

Rev. Fr. Cheruvathoor Vincent
Rev. Fr. Chiramel Chacko

Rev. Fr. Chiramel Davis, Sr.

Rev. Fr. Chirayath Joffy

Rev. Fr. Chiriyankandath Ginsen
Rev. Fr. Chiriyankandath Joju
Rev. Fr. Chittilapilly Jaison

Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Antony Anish
Rev. Fr Chittilappilly Jinto

Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Joffy

Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Lijo

. Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Paul

s
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41.

June 2015

Rev. Fr.

Chittilappilly Seby

42. V. Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Vincent

43,
44,
45.
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.

Choondal Thomas
Edakkalathur Jose
Edakkalathur Thomas
Edakulathur Anto
Edakulathur Jimmy

Rev. Fr Edathiruthy Jojo

Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.

Edayal Chacko
Eluvathingal Justin
Emmatty Sajeev
Inchodikkaran James
Kachappilly Jos
Kadavi Geo
Kakkassery Thomas
Kalleri Jeomon

Rev. Fr Kallikadan Starzon

Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.

Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.

Kallingalkudiyil Jimmy
Kanimangalathukaran
Vincent
Kanjirathingal Anto
Kanjirathingal Prinson
Kanjirathingal Seby
Kappilamnirappel Jijo
Kariyattil Varghese
Kattukaran Paul
Kavalakkatt Franco
Kidangan John
Kochupurackal Kuriakose
(Shaji)

69. V. Rev. Msgr. Kombara George

70.
71,
72.

Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.
Rev. Fr.

Koola Ditto
Koothoor Fexin
Koothur Joy

73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.Rev. Fr. Palathingal Varghese
101.Rev. Fr. Palayur Peter

102.Rev. Fr. Pallikunnath Francis
103.Rev. Fr. Panackal Joju

104.Rev. Fr. Panengadan John (Biju)
105.Rev. Fr. Panthallookkaran Devassy

TRICHUR ARCHDIOCESAN ﬂ
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Rev. Fr. Kulangara Printo

Rev. Fr. Kundukulam Stishin

Rev. Fr. Kundukulangara Jovy
Rev. Fr. Kunnappilly Tens

Rev. Fr. Kuruthukulangara Antony
V. Rev. Msgr. Manadan George
Rev. Fr. Manjaly Francis

Rev. Fr. Mapranathukaran Pradheep
Rev. Fr. Marottikkal Majo

Rev. Fr. Mechery Antony

Rev. Fr. Mekkattukulam Jiphy
Rev. Fr. Moolan John

Rev. Fr. Mullakkara Tijo

Rev. Fr. Muringathery Jomon
Rev. Fr. Muringathery Joseph
Rev. Fr. Muringathery Joy

Rev. Fr. Muringathery Naveen
Rev. Fr. Muthupeedika Raphael
Rev. Fr. Nadakkeveliyil Chacko
Rev. Fr. Nandikkara Ignatius (Biju)
Rev. Fr. Nayankara Prince

Rev. Fr. Neelankavil Tony

Rev. Fr. Nellickal Aneesh

Rev. Fr. Nirappukalayil George
Thomas

Rev. Fr. Olakkengil Lawrence
Rev. Fr. Olappurakkal Rinjo

Rev. Fr. Padayattil Job

p
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106.Rev. Fr. Parekkatt Johny Antony
107.Rev. Fr. Pavartikaran John
108.Rev. Fr Pereppadan Jinto
109.Rev. Fr. Poovathingal Prince
110. Rev. Fr. Punnassery Jaison

111. Rev. Fr Punnoliparambil Bastian
112. Rev. Fr. Puthur Joby

113. Rev. Fr. Puthur Joy

114. Rev. Fr. Thacharattil Jacob

115. Rev. Fr. Thaikkattil Lawrance
116. Rev. Fr. Thaivalappil Rejoy

117. Rev. Fr. Thalakkoden Dominic
118. Rev. Fr. Thaliyaparambil Liril
119. Rev. Fr Thalonikkara Savio (Tinto)
120.Rev. Fr. Thanikkal Lazar
121.Rev. Fr. Thanikkal Manoj

122.V. Rev. Fr. Thanissery Raphael
123.Rev. Fr. Tharakan Geo
124.Rev. Fr. Thattil Bernard

125. V. Rev. Fr. Thattil Paulson
126.Rev. Fr. Thattil Raphy

127.Rev. Fr. Thazhath Jickson

June 2015 27

128.Rev. Fr. Thazhekadan Jibin
129.Rev. Fr. Thekkanath Paul
130.Rev. Fr. Thekkekara Jose, Jr.
131.Rev. Fr. Thekkiniyath Geo
132.Rev. Fr. Thekkumpuram Jaison
133.Rev. Fr. Therattil George
134.Rev. Fr. Thermadam Simon
135.Rev. Fr. Thorayan Sinto (Chacko)
136.Rev. Fr. Ukken Johnson
137.Rev. Fr. Ukken Varghese
138.Rev. Fr. Vadakkan Job
139.Rev. Fr. Vadakkan Raphael
140.Rev. Fr. Vadakkan Sajan
141.Rev. Fr. Vadakkethala Jaison
142.Rev. Fr. Vadakkethala Saju
143.Rev. Fr. Vadakkethala Thomas
144.Rev. Fr. Vattanirappel Jaison
145.Rev. Fr. Frajo Vazhappilly
146.Rev. Fr. Vazhappilly Francis, Sr.
147.Rev. Fr. Vazhappilly Tony
148.Rev. Fr. Velookaran Thomas
149.Rev. Fr. Vettath Sebastian

C. RETREAT AT PRIESTS’ HOME

Rev. Fr. Ainikkal Antony

Rev. Fr. Alappatt Jose

Rev. Fr. Anthikkatt Nicholas
Rev. Fr. Arackal Sebastian

Rev. Fr. Chalackal Louis

Rev. Fr. Chemmanoor John
Rev. Fr. Chereath Jacob

Rev. Fr. Chettupuzhakaran Giles
Rev. Fr. Chiramel George

Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Jose T

Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Raphael
Rev. Fr. Edakkalathur Francis

V. Rev. Msgr. Kakkassery Joseph
Rev. Fr. Kannath George

Rev. Fr. Kappany Paul

Rev. Fr. Karippery Francis

Rev. Fr. Kollannur Sebastian
Rev. Fr. Maroky Paul

Rev. Fr. Panengadan Xavier
Rev. Fr. Parayil Chacko

e
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Rev. Fr. Peramangalath Mathew
Rev. Fr. Pulicken Joseph

Rev. Fr. Pulikottil Johnson

Rev. Fr. Thaikattil Jacob

Rev. Fr. Thekinieth Antony

Rev. Fr. Thekkanath Antony

Rev. Fr. Achandy Johnson
Rev. Fr. Alanthanath Nysson
Rev. Fr. Anthikadan Johnson
Rev. Fr. Arackal Francis
Rev. Fr. Chalakkal Sebastian
Rev. Fr. Chalissery Lijo

Rev. Fr. Chalissery Paul
Rev. Fr Cheeramban Shajan

Rev. Fr. Cheruvathur Douglas Peter

Rev. Fr. Chiriyankandath Lijo Jose
Rev. Fr. Chiriyankandath Shijo
Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Johnson
Rev. Fr. Chittilappilly Joy, Sr.
Rev. Fr. Chungath John

Rev. Fr. Eluvathingal Frederick
Rev. Fr. Kallikkadan Paul

Rev. Fr. Kannampuzha Antony
Rev. Fr. Kannampuzha Davis
Rev. Fr. Kannanaickal Franklin
Rev. Fr. Kareparamban Sinto
Rev. Fr. Karerakkattil Aljo
Rev. Fr Kattookaran Sijo

Rev. Fr. Keetticka Finosh

Rev. Fr. Kokken Raju

Rev. Fr. Kollannur John

Rev. Fr. Kundukulam Johnson
Rev. Fr. Kundukulam Vincent

Rev. Fr. Thekkekara Jose, Sr.
Rev. Fr. Vadakkan Cyriac

Rev. Fr. Vattakuzhy Paul

D. LEAVE

Rev. Fr. Maroky Jaison
Rev. Fr. Marottickal Alex
Rev. Fr. Mullakkara Terin

Rev. Fr. Neelankavil Francis
Rev. Fr. Olakkengil Dijo

Rev. Fr Panengadan Anto
Rev. Fr. Parokkaran Joshy
Rev. Fr. Parrokkaran Binu
Rev. Fr. Pidiyath Jijo

Rev. Fr. Pindiyan Sajan

Rev. Fr. Porathur Nicholas
Rev. Fr. Porathur Sinto

Rev. Fr Poruthur Daijo

Rev. Fr. Pulikottil Jaison
Rev. Fr. Thachoth Ajith

Rev. Fr Thalakkottoor Shanto
Rev. Fr. Tharayil Demin

Rev. Fr. Thattil Linson

Rev. Fr. Thayyalakkal Flergin
Rev. Fr. Vadakoot Thomas
Rev. Fr. Valluppara Jegjo
Rev. Fr. Vattakuzhy Jose
Rev. Fr. Vazhappilly Saijan

Rev. Fr. Vadakkethala George
Rev. Fr. Vadakkethala Joseph

Rev. Fr Mapranathukaran Shijo

Rev. Fr. Mundenkurian Renny

Rev. Fr. Pallipurathukaran Geo
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01  Mon  Morning Holy Mass & Academic year Inauguration at Marymatha
Major Seminary
Afternoon Gurukulam
Evening Inauguration of Thiruhrdaya Convention at Erumapetty
02 Tue  Morning Curia Meeting
Evening Finance Council
03  Wed For Priests & Religious
04  Thu  Morning Meeting with Forane Vicars
05  Fri Morning Curia Meeting
For the People
Evening JMMC Trust Meeting
06  Sat Forenoon Karuniya Trust Meeting at DBCLC
07  Sun Engaged
08  Mon Engaged
09-11 Tue KCBC
12 Fri Morning Holy Mass: Holy Trinity Aranattukara
Evening KCSL Animators Conference at POC
13 Sat Morning Holy Mass at PudukkadPastoral Council
14 Sun Engaged
15-30 Engaged: Out of Station

] MaMWeAMST
alRla 1SS 3

01-30 Out of Station
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Archdiocese of Trichur, Catechetical Centre
Sunday Catechism —Annual Common Examination- Feb-2015
Sd. XII - Rank List

Rank Reg. No. Name Parish/Unit

1 B155422 BILJA ROSE P J. ARAMPILLY

2 B154547 SONET VINCENT GALILEE

3 B152675 MARIYA SHAJI VEENDASSERY

4 B153826 ALAN ANTONY THIROOR

5 B153947 CLINCY JOHNSON WADAKKANCHERY
6 B154028 PHILOMINA JISHA C.J. CHITTATTUKARA
7 B153630 AMRUTHA LAZAR PERAKAM

8 B154575 JSMI JOHNSON KODANNUR

9 B151276 JSMY FRANCIS PALLIKKUNNU
10 B154565 AGNUSC.S. KODANNUR

11  B154494 ROBIN IMMANUEL CHIYYARAM

12 B152744 CELIA VINCENT CATHEDRAL

13 B151983 ANSVARGHESE PULLAZHI

14  B153463 AYRIN P. WINSON KOTTAPADY

15 B152983 ANN MARY JOJU MUKKATTUKARA
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Advanced Course in Catechesis (ACC)
Archdiocesan Catechetical Centre, Archdiocese of Trichur,
Chair for Christian Studies, University of Calicut
ACC: Three Years Course Successfully Completed 2012-2015

RANK LIST
SI. No Rank Reg. No. Name Parish / Unit
1 I 15640  ANJU CLARE S. CHOONDAL  CHOONDAL
2 Il 15252  SHINY POULOSE PONGANAMKAD
3 0l 16232 MINU N. JOY KALLUR E.
4 v 16025  LISA A. JOHNSON PARAPPUR
5 V 15574  BINITHAC. T. VELAPPAYA
6 VI 16238 MARIYA DAVIS KALLUR E.
7 Vil 16237  JINU V. SHAJU KALLUR E.
8 VI 15719 MINUMOL T. M. KONIKKARA
9 IX 15445 INU MARIA JOSEPH KARAMUCK
10 X 15205  ALEENA WILSON NADATHARA
11 Xl 16074  ANITA CHRIS PURANATTUKARA
12 Xl 16337 DELPHY BENNY VELLANIKODE
13 Xl 15909  JIBITHA K. J. KAVEED
14 Xl 16666 ~ AMRUTHA P. P. THIROOR
15 XIV 15812  ANGEL ROSE E. R. PERINCHERY
16 XV 15912  STEFFY M. M. KOTTAPADY
17 XV 15889  VIVEK JESTIN BRAHMAKULAM
18 XV 16010  JITHA K. JOY EDAKKALATHUR

Archdiocesan Catechetical Centre, Archdiocese of Trichur
Chair for Christian Studies, University of Calicut
Advanced Course in Catechesis (ACC)
Top Mark Holders of Annual Examination — Feb 2015

Prize Reg. No. Name Parish

1% Prize 20772 TEENA ROSE PERAMANGALAM
2" Prize 18572 MINU JOSE PUTHUR

3¢ Prize 16025 LISA A. JOHNSON PARAPPUR

O
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Scholar ship Examination April —2015 Rank List

A. Sunday Catechism

Rank Reg. No.Name Unit
Sd. 1V

1. SU-04151023  Lynnmary Jose Thiroor

2. SU-04151201  Terrin Thomas Ollur

3. SU-04151073  DennaDavis Chelakkara

4, SU-04151229  GaleenaP. Lesly Kuriachira

5. SU-04151207  AleenaSojan Perinchery
Sd. Vv

1. SU-05152019  BineeshP.Binny  Mukkattukara

2. SU-05152173  Alwin P. Winson K ottapady

3. SU-05152237  LiviyaN. Thomas Vijayapuram

4. SU-05152086  Julia Rose Varakkara

5. SU-05152165  Anitta Joju Porathur
Sd. Vi

1. SU-06153208  Dona Maria Joseph Kuriachira

2. SU-06153014  Alin Maria Thomas Viyyur

3. SU-06153215  Jaina K.J. Pudukad

4, SU-06153361  NavyaN. Thomas Vijayapuram

5. SU-06153226  Merin Thomas Ollur
Sd. VIl

1 SU-07154209  AnbellaP. Winson Kottapady

2 SU-07154075  Paul John Kandassankadavu

3 SU-07154132  ChrisAnto Paul Pudukad

4 SU-07154198  Mrudul Manoj M.  Mullassery

5 SU-07154254  HennaRose Jaison Vijayapuram
Sd. VI

1. SU-08155162  HelnaHenry Perinchery

2. SU-08155185  SonaJenson Thalore

3. SU-08155307  Ann LitaBijuP. Erumapetty

4, SU-08155228  Anu TreesaJoshy  Arthat

5. SU-08155012  Jesrin Mariya Francis  Thiroor

p
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Sd. IX
1. SU-09156117  Chris Francis Kuriachira
2. SU-09156093  Ditty Devassy Pallikkunnu
3. SU-09156085  Anitta Shaju Velupadam
4, SU-09156232  AlnaBenny Vijayapuram
5. SU-09156214  Alma Paul Mundur

Sd. X
1. SU-010157100 Anila Sojan Perinchery
2. SU-010157074 Nikhil Thankachan Mannuthy
3. SU-010157120 Punya Pauly Ollur
4. SU-010157171 Midhul Goodwin  Arthat
5. SU-010157019 Jain James Mariapuram

Sd. Xl
1. SU-11158136  Jomol John Parappur
2. SU-11158162  Neergja Rose James Thangalur
3. SU-11158053  Ansa Francis Velupadam
4. SU-11158083  Anu Raphy Panamkuttichira
5. SU-11158074  Steny Raphael Chiyyaram

B. School Catechism
Sd. 1V
Rank Reg. No. Name Unit
1 SC-04151057 Aleena Sojan Lourde Matha EHS, Cherpu
2 SC-04151005 Andriya PA. St. Mary's CBPS, Kottekad
3 SC-04151072 Rosemariya P.S. Arogyamatha LPS, Karumathra
4 SC-04151006 Anet RoseK.S. Sacred Heart CLPS, Thrissur
5 SC-04151003 Anix Saju St. John's LPS, Parappur
Sd. Vi

1 SC-07152026 Anbella P. Winson Little Flower CGHS, Mammiyur
2 SC-07152007 NavyaN. Thomas Holy Family CGHSS, Chembookavu
3 SC-07152035 Gifty Maria Jose St. Joseph’s HSS, Kuriachira
4 SC-07152034 Ann Flower Ouseph St. Paul’s CEHSS, Kuriachira
5 SC-07152040 Neema Nixon St. Mary’s HS, Chengalur

O




TRICHUR ARCHDIOCESAN ﬂ

70 | une 2015 i
Sd. X

1 SC-010153029 Anila Sojan Lourde Matha EHS, Cherpu

2 SC-010153018 Rose Muttath  Little Flower CGHS, Mammiyur

3 SC-010153026  SreyaTony St. Raphael’s CGHS, Ollur

4 SC-010153019 Jenu P James St Pauls CEHSS, Kuriachira

5 SC-010153035 Rosemary Paul . Clares CGHS, East Fort

C. Moral Science

Sd. 1V
Rank Reg. No. Name Unit
1 MS-04154003 Adithya Suresh Sacred Heart CLPS, Thrissur
2  MS-04154072 Anjana M.M. St. George's CLPS,  Mukkattukara
3  MS-04154012 Sreelakshmi Sunil Secred Heart Eng.Med. CLPS,
Thrissur
4 MS-04154005 Devasena V. Infant Jeesus Eng.Med. CLPS,
Aranattukara
Sd. VII
1 MS-07155019  Sreelakshmi P.B. St. Theresa's UPS, Manalur
2 MS-07155033  Safa Basheer Little Flower CGHS, Mammiyur
3 MS-07155020  Sreeswathy K.N. Seraphic CGHS, Peringottukara
4 MS-07155004  Akshara Suresh Secred Heart CGHS, Thrissur
Sd. X
1 MS-010156015 AkhilaM.S Little Flower CGHS, Mammiyur
2 MS-010156023 Aiswarya Jaison . Raphael CGHS, Ollur
3 MS-010156038 Stephiya Sunny &t Clare’'s CGHS, East Fort
4 MS-010156019 Nimisha V.M.  Christ King CGHS, Pavaratty
5 MS-010156017 Chinchila M.S. St Mary’'s GHS, Chowannur

Congratulations!!'!

mumieMano,

Fr. Tens Kunnappilly
Fr. Jijo Kappilamnirappel
(Asst. Directors)

Fr. Raphael Akkamattathil
Director
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